E21081

Profil rond
ROD MOUNTING STRAIGHT D10MM

@10

150

120

M8

Application

Version droit

Données mécaniques

Poids [a] 102
Dimensions [mm] M8 /L =150
Désignation du filetage M8
Matiéres inox 1.4571 (316Ti)

Remarques

Unité d'emballage 1 pieces
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